Job Name/Title:__________________________Catalog Number_________________
Contractor:______________________________Notes:_________________________
LED Linear Strips
CCT SELECTABLE
New York  |  California  |  Florida  |  www.topaz-usa.com  |  800.666.2852  |  Fax: 631.654.1261  |  ©2020 Topaz Lighting Corp.
RoHS
COMPLIANT
5

safety cable included
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Catalog Number Order Code UPC Lumens2 Wattage
Input Current
120/277 CCT
Beam
Angle DLC ID
F-L4/40W/CTS/D-87 71104 751338036741 5,600 40W 0.367/0.159A 3500K | 4000K | 5000K 120° PLXBA200L8TQ
F-L4/40W/CTS/EM-87 71105 751338036758 5,600 40W 0.367/0.159A 3500K | 4000K | 5000K 120° PLVV1GORV84Z
F-L4/40W/CTS/MS-87 71106 751338036765 5,600 40W 0.367/0.159A 3500K | 4000K | 5000K 120° PLUXJ9IPD3OP
F-L8/64W/CTS/D-87 71107 751338036772 8,960 64W 0.587/0.254A 3500K | 4000K | 5000K 120° PL9942A3T78Z
F-L8/64W/CTS/EM-87 71108 751338036789 8,960 64W 0.587/0.254A 3500K | 4000K | 5000K 120° PLEO9J9YPDRM
F-L8/64W/CTS/MS-87 71109 751338036796 8,960 64W 0.587/0.254A 3500K | 4000K | 5000K 120° PL43G1RO25XA
ACCESSORIES (SOLD SEPARATELY)
Catalog Number
Order
Code UPC Description
F-L4/CABLE/CTS-87 71110 751338036802 4-Ft Suspended Mount Cable Kit - Includes (2) cables and mounting hardware
F-L8/CABLE/CTS-87 71111 751338036819 8-Ft Suspended Mount Cable Kit - Includes (4) cables and mounting hardware
F-LS/COUPLER-87 71112 751338036826 End-to-End Connector Kit
ENERGY SAVINGS
Catalog Number LED Wattage